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ANEXO DE ACTA No. 20 

GRADO 4 

 CEDULA 

VALIDACION 

DE MÉRTIOS 

VALIDACION 

DE PRUEBA TOTAL MÉRITOS Y PRUEBA Observaciones  

41979917 21,50 53,00 74,50   

45288546 21,17 53,00 74,17   

44384165 24,08 50,06 74,14   

34832619 23,03 50,06 73,09   

40157580 25,14 47,11 72,25   

42568628 21,59 50,06 71,64   

42508761 21,44 50,06 71,50   

46762581 20,97 50,06 71,03   

45074026 17,95 51,53 69,48   

41766902 21,77 47,11 68,88   

43421906 19,99 48,58 68,57   

42903628 19,63 48,58 68,22   

48974453 22,04 45,64 67,67   

45353787 20,52 47,11 67,63   

29823407 16,74 50,06 66,79   

37307340 22,84 42,69 65,53   

34490536 16,19 48,58 64,78   

53075929 16,16 48,58 64,75   

35008045 20,53 44,17 64,70   

48247769 20,23 44,17 64,40   

42968397 15,39 48,58 63,98   

42936544 18,99 44,17 63,15   

42830510 20,40 42,69 63,10   

42084509 15,96 47,11 63,07   

42399592 22,51 39,75 62,26   

46749389 19,54 42,69 62,23   

46093740 19,41 42,69 62,10   
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28613625 20,48 41,22 61,71   

47061380 15,93 45,64 61,57   

42510712 20,79 39,75 60,54   

39803487 16,90 42,69 59,59   

27429859 18,21 41,22 59,43   

35931135 16,71 42,69 59,41   

44648585 23,98 35,33 59,31   

46489062 19,26 39,75 59,01   

40213136 18,29 39,75 58,04   

38383424 13,19 44,17 57,36   

37148433 18,59 36,81 55,40   

38475722 19,63 35,33 54,97   

50635073 14,75 39,75 54,50   

30505311 15,90 38,28 54,18   

32529923 12,03 39,75 51,78   

43219484 13,90 35,33 49,23 Eliminado 

44014908 14,38 33,86 48,24 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 30,92 47,86 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 23,56 44,59 Eliminado 
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GRADO 5 

CEDULA  

 

TOTAL 

MERITOS 

TOTAL 

PRUEBA 

SUMA MERITOS 

Y PRUEBA Observaciones  

45288546 21,17 53,00 74,17   

41979917 21,50 51,54 73,04   

44384165 24,08 48,92 73,00   

42568628 21,59 50,38 71,97   

34832619 23,03 48,92 71,95   

40157580 25,14 46,30 71,44   

41242693 18,92 52,27 71,19   

46762581 20,97 49,65 70,62   

45074026 17,95 51,69 69,64   

48974453 22,04 46,45 68,48   

43421906 19,99 48,34 68,33   

29823407 16,74 50,38 67,11   

42508761 21,44 45,52 66,96   

42903628 19,63 46,88 66,52   

46246133 14,65 50,96 65,61   

41766902 21,77 42,66 64,43   

42936544 18,99 45,14 64,12   

45353787 20,52 43,39 63,91   

37307340 22,84 40,91 63,75   

42830510 20,40 42,37 62,77   

35008045 20,53 42,23 62,76   

46749389 19,54 43,10 62,64   

48247769 20,23 42,23 62,45   

53075929 16,16 46,16 62,32   

35931135 16,71 43,83 60,54   

34490536 16,19 44,21 60,40   

40213136 18,29 41,21 59,49   

42968397 15,39 43,97 59,36   
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42399592 22,51 36,84 59,35   

34780272 20,71 38,44 59,15   

42510712 20,79 38,29 59,09   

28613625 20,48 38,15 58,63   

42084509 15,96 42,52 58,48   

35958543 14,09 44,26 58,36   

46093740 19,41 38,00 57,41   

47061380 15,93 41,35 57,28   

27429859 18,21 38,88 57,09   

44648585 23,98 32,91 56,89   

46489062 19,26 36,11 55,37   

39803487 16,90 38,00 54,90   

37328384 12,64 41,88 54,52   

30505311 15,90 38,44 54,34   

38475722 19,63 32,18 51,81   

37148433 18,59 32,76 51,35   

50635073 14,75 35,38 50,13   

32529923 12,03 35,38 47,41 Eliminado 

43219484 13,90 31,45 45,35 Eliminado 

44014908 14,38 30,14 44,52 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 27,52 44,46 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 23,15 44,18 Eliminado 
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GRADO 6  

 CEDULA 

TOTAL 

MERITOS 

TOTAL 

PRUEBA 

SUMA MERITOS 

Y PRUEBA Observaciones  

34832619 23,03 52,39 75,42   

42568628 21,59 53,00 74,59   

34780272 20,71 52,03 72,74   

41242693 18,92 52,35 71,27   

45288546 21,17 50,00 71,17   

44384165 24,08 46,33 70,41   

46762581 20,97 49,29 70,26   

41979917 21,50 48,63 70,13   

40157580 25,14 44,78 69,91   

45074026 17,95 51,88 69,83   

48974453 22,04 47,27 69,30   

29823407 16,74 52,24 68,98   

43421906 19,99 48,89 68,88   

42936544 18,99 49,15 68,13   

46246133 14,65 52,71 67,37   

35008045 20,53 46,42 66,95   

41766902 21,77 42,89 64,65   

42508761 21,44 43,13 64,57   

33857200 21,96 42,16 64,11   

46749389 19,54 44,28 63,82   

48247769 20,23 43,38 63,61   

40213136 18,29 44,93 63,22   

42968397 15,39 47,07 62,46   

53075929 16,16 46,08 62,25   

27429859 18,21 43,43 61,64   

47061380 15,93 45,52 61,46   

42903628 19,63 41,46 61,09   

42830510 20,40 40,56 60,96   
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35931135 16,71 44,20 60,91   

28613625 20,48 39,74 60,23   

45353787 20,52 38,98 59,50   

37307340 22,84 36,16 59,00   

42084509 15,96 42,75 58,71   

44648585 23,98 34,34 58,32   

35958543 14,09 43,49 57,58   

46489062 19,26 37,88 57,14   

41818349 19,14 37,89 57,03   

43873543 18,16 38,26 56,42   

31032977 18,20 37,32 55,51   

34490536 16,19 38,94 55,14   

42399592 22,51 32,49 55,00   

42510712 20,79 33,86 54,65   

30505311 15,90 38,62 54,52   

38475722 19,63 33,66 53,30   

46093740 19,41 33,43 52,84   

37328384 12,64 39,16 51,80   

39803487 16,90 34,19 51,09   

37148433 18,59 31,13 49,72 Eliminado 

50635073 14,75 31,73 46,48 Eliminado 

43219484 13,90 32,22 46,12 Eliminado 

44014908 14,38 30,16 44,53 Eliminado 

32529923 12,03 31,13 43,16 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 20,49 41,52 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 24,21 41,15 Eliminado 
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GRADO 7  

 CEDULA 

TOTAL 

MERITOS 

TOTAL 

PRUEBA 

SUMA 

MERITOS Y 

PRUEBA Observaciones 

43033755 23,36 53,00 76,36   

34832619 23,03 50,40 73,43   

42568628 21,59 50,92 72,51   

41979917 21,50 48,33 69,83   

40157580 25,14 44,06 69,20   

43421906 19,99 48,62 68,61   

45288546 21,17 46,48 67,65   

29823407 16,74 50,87 67,61   

44384165 24,08 43,37 67,45   

46762581 20,97 46,25 67,22   

41242693 18,92 48,04 66,96   

42508761 21,44 44,64 66,08   

18309412 21,95 43,95 65,90   

46246133 14,65 50,92 65,57   

45074026 17,95 47,52 65,47   

48974453 22,04 43,37 65,41   

36851704 23,05 42,33 65,38   

41766902 21,77 43,14 64,91   

46749389 19,54 44,46 64,00   

42936544 18,99 44,41 63,40   

47061380 15,93 46,77 62,70   

34780272 20,71 41,87 62,58   

42830510 20,40 41,87 62,27   

42903628 19,63 42,62 62,25   

45122229 22,60 39,50 62,10   

40213136 18,29 43,66 61,95   

33857200 21,96 38,70 60,66   
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41108370 20,75 39,74 60,49   

48247769 20,23 40,25 60,48   

45353787 20,52 39,85 60,37   

44648585 23,98 36,16 60,14   

35008045 20,53 39,45 59,98   

17735854 21,63 37,95 59,58   

42968397 15,39 43,37 58,76   

14695863 19,62 38,93 58,55   

37307340 22,84 35,06 57,90   

38383424 13,19 44,46 57,65   

42510712 20,79 35,71 56,50   

27202889 26,67 29,48 56,15   

53075929 16,16 39,97 56,13   

42084509 15,96 40,15 56,11   

34353108 16,51 39,22 55,73   

41192856 18,71 36,91 55,62   

35931135 16,71 38,70 55,41   

35958543 14,09 41,29 55,38   

43873543 18,16 37,14 55,30   

46093740 19,41 35,87 55,28   

27429859 18,21 36,85 55,06   

46489062 19,26 35,58 54,84   

47128980 16,63 37,60 54,23   

28613625 20,48 33,51 53,99   

17721231 17,30 36,33 53,63   

41818349 19,14 34,03 53,17   

31032977 18,20 34,26 52,46   

34490536 16,19 35,76 51,95   

42399592 22,51 29,07 51,58   

39803487 16,90 34,31 51,21   

42860036 18,50 32,70 51,20   
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31385635 18,55 31,72 50,27   

37328384 12,64 37,31 49,95 Eliminado 

30505311 15,90 33,22 49,12 Eliminado 

38475722 19,63 29,07 48,70 Eliminado 

44449240 19,11 28,55 47,66 Eliminado 

50635073 14,75 30,52 45,27 Eliminado 

37148433 18,59 25,95 44,54 Eliminado 

43219484 13,90 28,05 41,95 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 24,68 41,62 Eliminado 

32529923 12,03 28,84 40,87 Eliminado 

44014908 14,38 26,37 40,75 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 18,17 39,20 Eliminado 

13711842 15,89 18,69 34,58 Eliminado 
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GRADO 8 

 CEDULA 

 

TOTAL 

MERITOS TOTAL PRUEBA 

SUMA MERITOS Y 

PRUEBA Observaciones 

43033755 23,36 53,00 76,36   

34832619 23,03 49,48 72,51   

42568628 21,59 50,66 72,25   

41979917 21,50 47,01 68,51   

40157580 25,14 43,27 68,41   

44384165 24,08 44,32 68,40   

45288546 21,17 47,13 68,30   

41242693 18,92 48,53 67,45   

41766902 21,77 45,52 67,29   

46762581 20,97 46,20 67,17   

45074026 17,95 49,03 66,98   

36851704 23,05 43,38 66,43   

43421906 19,99 46,43 66,42   

48974453 22,04 44,32 66,36   

29823407 16,74 49,48 66,22   

42508761 21,44 44,26 65,70   

46246133 14,65 49,95 64,60   

42936544 18,99 45,25 64,24   

45122229 22,60 40,36 62,96   

34780272 20,71 41,76 62,47   

40213136 18,29 44,11 62,40   

18309412 21,95 40,09 62,04   

46749389 19,54 41,98 61,52   

33857200 21,96 39,40 61,36   

48247769 20,23 40,80 61,03   

41108370 20,75 40,08 60,83   

45353787 20,52 40,12 60,64   

44648585 23,98 36,62 60,60   
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14695863 19,62 40,79 60,41   

42903628 19,63 40,33 59,96   

42968397 15,39 44,32 59,71   

42830510 20,40 38,64 59,04   

37307340 22,84 35,41 58,25   

35008045 20,53 37,71 58,24   

47061380 15,93 42,21 58,14   

46489062 19,26 38,46 57,72   

17735854 21,63 35,87 57,50   

38383424 13,19 43,40 56,59   

43873543 18,16 37,74 55,90   

31518884 22,13 33,75 55,88   

35931135 16,71 39,14 55,85   

41192856 18,71 37,06 55,77   

27429859 18,21 37,50 55,71   

27202889 26,67 28,86 55,53   

17721231 17,30 37,74 55,04   

35958543 14,09 40,89 54,98   

47128980 16,63 37,75 54,38   

46093740 19,41 34,25 53,66   

28613625 20,48 33,04 53,52   

34353108 16,51 36,68 53,19   

42399592 22,51 30,47 52,98   

42860036 18,50 34,46 52,96   

41818349 19,14 33,51 52,65   

31032977 18,20 34,44 52,64   

53075929 16,16 36,05 52,21   

37328384 12,64 38,86 51,50   

42510712 20,79 30,52 51,31   

39803487 16,90 34,01 50,91   

44449240 19,11 31,43 50,54   
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38475722 19,63 30,48 50,11   

30505311 15,90 34,20 50,10   

34490536 16,19 32,23 48,42 Eliminado 

31385635 18,55 29,54 48,09 Eliminado 

42084509 15,96 30,45 46,41 Eliminado 

18567290 16,99 27,20 44,19 Eliminado 

37148433 18,59 25,54 44,13 Eliminado 

50635073 14,75 26,22 40,97 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 23,92 40,86 Eliminado 

32529923 12,03 28,83 40,86 Eliminado 

44014908 14,38 25,20 39,58 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 18,53 39,56 Eliminado 

43219484 13,90 25,28 39,18 Eliminado 

13711842 15,89 16,85 32,74 Eliminado 
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GRADO 9  

 CEDULA 

TOTAL 

MERITOS 

TOTAL 

PRUEBA 

SUMA 

MERITOS Y 

PRUEBA Observaciones 

43033755 23,36 53,00 76,36   

36851704 23,05 48,33 71,38   

34832619 23,03 48,23 71,26   

48974453 22,04 48,27 70,31   

44384165 24,08 46,16 70,24   

20130148 26,80 43,29 70,09   

43421906 19,99 50,04 70,03   

42568628 21,59 48,41 70,00   

41979917 21,50 46,62 68,12   

45288546 21,17 45,59 66,76   

45074026 17,95 48,63 66,58   

41242693 18,92 47,54 66,46   

40157580 25,14 40,76 65,90   

41766902 21,77 43,87 65,64   

42508761 21,44 42,42 63,86   

46762581 20,97 42,56 63,53   

29823407 16,74 45,87 62,61   

44648585 23,98 37,83 61,81   

33857200 21,96 39,78 61,74   

42936544 18,99 42,74 61,73   

45122229 22,60 38,82 61,42   

34780272 20,71 40,02 60,73   

14695863 19,62 41,11 60,73   

42830510 20,40 40,24 60,64   

43873543 18,16 42,30 60,46   

17735854 21,63 37,73 59,36   

18309412 21,95 37,38 59,33   
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48247769 20,23 38,75 58,98   

42968397 15,39 43,18 58,57   

46246133 14,65 43,42 58,07   

35958543 14,09 43,39 57,48   

46489062 19,26 38,11 57,37   

35008045 20,53 36,63 57,16   

45353787 20,52 36,46 56,98   

41108370 20,75 36,12 56,87   

42084509 15,96 40,69 56,65   

17721231 17,30 39,32 56,62   

40213136 18,29 38,19 56,48   

38383424 13,19 43,00 56,19   

31518884 22,13 33,86 55,99   

47128980 16,63 39,20 55,83   

15560528 26,64 28,95 55,59   

47061380 15,93 38,49 54,42   

42903628 19,63 34,65 54,28   

37307340 22,84 31,22 54,06   

35931135 16,71 36,68 53,39   

41192856 18,71 34,05 52,76   

46093740 19,41 32,39 51,80   

29973880 18,47 32,43 50,90   

28613625 20,48 30,23 50,71   

27429859 18,21 32,49 50,70   

41818349 19,14 30,63 49,77 Eliminado 

34353108 16,51 33,11 49,62 Eliminado 

42860036 18,50 30,54 49,04 Eliminado 

39803487 16,90 31,51 48,41 Eliminado 

31032977 18,20 30,20 48,40 Eliminado 

42399592 22,51 25,70 48,21 Eliminado 

42510712 20,79 27,37 48,16 Eliminado 
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37328384 12,64 34,88 47,52 Eliminado 

53075929 16,16 30,98 47,14 Eliminado 

34490536 16,19 30,60 46,79 Eliminado 

44449240 19,11 27,50 46,61 Eliminado 

31385635 18,55 27,16 45,71 Eliminado 

38475722 19,63 25,71 45,34 Eliminado 

30505311 15,90 28,92 44,82 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 21,00 42,03 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 23,60 40,54 Eliminado 

37148433 18,59 21,71 40,30 Eliminado 

50635073 14,75 24,16 38,91 Eliminado 

32529923 12,03 25,87 37,90 Eliminado 

44014908 14,38 21,50 35,88 Eliminado 

43219484 13,90 21,72 35,62 Eliminado 

13711842 15,89 15,23 31,12 Eliminado 
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GRADO 10 

CEDULA  

TOTAL 

MERITOS 

TOTAL 

PRUEBA 

TOTAL SUMA 

MERITOS Y 

PRUEBA Observaciones 

43033755 23,36 53,00 76,36   

34832619 23,03 49,54 72,57   

36851704 23,05 49,05 72,10   

44384165 24,08 47,34 71,42   

20130148 26,80 43,81 70,61   

42568628 21,59 47,50 69,09   

41979917 21,50 46,53 68,03   

40157580 25,14 42,78 67,92   

48974453 22,04 44,94 66,98   

41242693 18,92 47,37 66,29   

41766902 21,77 44,38 66,15   

43421906 19,99 45,92 65,91   

42508761 21,44 43,44 64,88   

33857200 21,96 42,92 64,88   

45288546 21,17 43,34 64,51   

45074026 17,95 45,96 63,91   

42830510 20,40 42,89 63,29   

29823407 16,74 46,46 63,20   

14695863 19,62 42,62 62,24   

42936544 18,99 43,07 62,06   

46762581 20,97 40,74 61,71   

17735854 21,63 39,76 61,39   

44648585 23,98 37,39 61,37   

34780272 20,71 40,46 61,17   

43873543 18,16 42,83 60,99   

42968397 15,39 45,35 60,74   

45122229 22,60 37,60 60,20   
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18309412 21,95 37,66 59,61   

15560528 26,64 31,41 58,05   

42084509 15,96 41,76 57,72   

46489062 19,26 38,46 57,72   

46246133 14,65 41,06 55,71   

45353787 20,52 35,13 55,65   

38383424 13,19 42,38 55,57   

40213136 18,29 37,25 55,54   

31518884 22,13 33,40 55,53   

35008045 20,53 34,55 55,08   

41108370 20,75 33,37 54,12   

29973880 18,47 35,12 53,59   

17721231 17,30 35,82 53,12   

35931135 16,71 36,40 53,11   

41192856 18,71 34,37 53,08   

35958543 14,09 38,94 53,03   

46093740 19,41 32,87 52,28   

42860036 18,50 33,51 52,01   

42903628 19,63 32,28 51,91   

37307340 22,84 28,89 51,73   

47061380 15,93 35,71 51,64   

41818349 19,14 30,57 49,71 Eliminado 

28613625 20,48 27,93 48,41 Eliminado 

27429859 18,21 30,17 48,38 Eliminado 

38475722 19,63 26,90 46,53 Eliminado 

42399592 22,51 23,80 46,31 Eliminado 

42510712 20,79 25,50 46,29 Eliminado 

37328384 12,64 33,61 46,25 Eliminado 

31032977 18,20 28,03 46,23 Eliminado 

39803487 16,90 29,01 45,91 Eliminado 

53075929 16,16 29,09 45,25 Eliminado 
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44449240 19,11 25,41 44,52 Eliminado 

31385635 18,55 25,13 43,68 Eliminado 

30505311 15,90 26,90 42,80 Eliminado 

27582130 21,03 20,34 41,37 Eliminado 

37148433 18,59 20,25 38,84 Eliminado 

45736242 16,94 21,22 38,16 Eliminado 

50635073 14,75 22,52 37,27 Eliminado 

32529923 12,03 23,91 35,94 Eliminado 

43219484 13,90 20,40 34,30 Eliminado 

13711842 15,89 14,98 30,87 Eliminado 

 


